## VIRGINIA STATE BUDGET

2023 Special Session I

## Budget Bill - HB6001 (Enrolled)

Bill Order » Office of Education » Item C-24.50 Virginia Polytechnic Institute and State University

Item C-24.50	First Year - FY2023	Second Year - FY2024
Improvements: Improve Building Envelopes (18669) (0)	\$0	\$47,200,000
Fund Sources:		
Higher Education Operating	\$0	\$13,580,000
Bond Proceeds	\$0	\$33,620,000